
College or Department First Name of EHS 

Liaison

Last Name of EHS 

Liaison

Liaison email 

address:

Post Exposure Contacts/EHS 

Liaisons

College of Dental Medicine - Predoc 

Clinic  (Davie) 

Dragica (Gigi) Ivanovski ivanovsk@nova.edu

College of Dental Medicine - PG Clinic  

(Davie) 

Joyce Arias ajoyce@nova.edu

College of Dental Medicine - 

Sterilization  (Davie) 

Irene Allen irenealle@nova.edu

College of Dental Medicine - Oral 

Surgery (Davie) & Broward Health 

Clinics

Camila Ramos rcamila@nova.edu

College of Dental Medicine - Faculty 

Practice Clinic  (Davie) 

Gail Davalos gdavalos@nova.edu

College of Dental Medicine - Clearwater 

Clinic

Amber Layman alayman@nova.edu

College of Dental Medicine - Cypress 

Creek 

Kaitlin Mooney mkaitlin@nova.edu

College of Dental Medicine - Kids in 

Distress Clinic

Tiffany Dawkins tiffdona@nova.edu

P. Patel College of Health Care Sciences Odoo McCallum odoo@nova.edu

P. Patel College of Health Care Sciences Amanda Schultz ag286@nova.edu

College of Osteopathic Medicine Eric Goldsmith egoldsmi@nova.edu

K. Patel College of Allopathic Medicine Samiksha Prasad sprasad@nova.edu

Ron & Kathy Assaf College of Nursing Tim O'Connor toconnor@nova.edu

EHS Liaisons
Abraham S. Fischler College of 

Education and School of Criminal 

Justice

Alexandre Lopes alopes12@nova.edu

Abraham S. Fischler College of 

Education and School of Criminal 

Humberto Session hs122@nova.edu

Athletics Dustin Gatens gatens@nova.edu

Business Services Marc Crocquet Crocquet@nova.edu

Business Services Jason Fitch Jason.fitch@nova.edu

College of Business and 

Entrepreneurship

Delisha Ali dali@nova.edu

College of Computing and Engineering Silvia Yepes yepessil@nova.edu



College of Computing and Engineering Shaw Marcus Marcus

College of Dental Medicine Mark Schweizer schweize@nova.edu

College of Dental Medicine - Clinical 

Support Director

Tatjana Gress tanyag@nova.edu

College of Law Kamilah Clark kclark1@nova.edu

College of Optometry Tatiana Campos tcampos@nova.edu

College of Optometry Erica Immerblum eimmerbl@nova.edu

College of Optometry Janine Kulhanjian jkulhanj@nova.edu

College of Pharmacy Benedict Albensi balbensi@nova.edu

College of Psychology Kirk Berner kirk@nova.edu

Department of Research (DoR) Janice Roldan jmedina1@nova.edu

Department of Research (DoR) Robin Krueger rkrueger1@nova.edu

Division of Clinical Operations Christopher Stathas cs2451@nova.edu

Division of Clinical Operations - Family 

Medicine

Gina Foster-Moumoutjis gfostermou@nova.ed

u

EMSA-STUDENT AFFAIRS & 

ADMISSIONS

Shari Saperstein ssaperst@nova.edu

EMSA-STUDENT AFFAIRS & 

ADMISSIONS

Angela Florez floreza@nova.edu

EMSA-STUDENT AFFAIRS & 

ADMISSIONS

Dina Azpiri dinan@nova.edu

EMSA-STUDENT AFFAIRS & 

ADMISSIONS

Dana Cocchiara cocchiar@nova.edu

EMSA-STUDENT AFFAIRS & 

ADMISSIONS

Dr. Eddie 

(Supanchit)

Jitpraphai jitpraph@nova.edu

Facilities Management Jason Nesbitt jnesbitt@nova.edu

Facilities Management Eugene Vladoiu eugenev@nova.edu

Facilities Management Jose Lopez jlopez2@nova.edu

Farquhar Honors College Bianca Oliveira bo233@nova.edu

Halmos College of Arts & Sciences & 

the Guy Harvey Oceanographic 

Research Center

Vanessa Mezquia mezquia@nova.edu

Halmos College of Arts & Sciences & 

the Guy Harvey Oceanographic 

Research Center

Eduardo Dominguez deduardo@nova.edu

Levan NSU Broward Center of 

Innovation

Esther Rugama eespinoza@nova.edu

NSU University School Jacob Glickman glickman@nova.edu



NSU University School Stephen Thompson sthomps@nova.edu

NSU University School Kathleen Glickman kglickma@nova.edu

NSU University School Steve Thompson sthomps@nova.edu

Office of Human Resources Ronenia Jenkins RJenkins@nova.edu

Office of Provost/Academic Affairs Julie Batista jbatista@nova.edu

Office of the President Jamie Mlujeak jmlujeak@nova.edu

Office of the President Jennifer Fisher jf909@nova.edu

OIIT Jaime Gentile jgentile1@nova.edu

OIIT Jaime Gentile jgentile1@nova.edu

OIIT Tiffany Eddie teddie@nova.edu

OIIT Tiffany Eddie teddie@nova.edu

OIIT Rina Robles rrobles@nova.edu

Other (Finance) Tracey Jackson tjackso1@nova.edu

Other (Internal Auditing) Ron Midei ronmidei@nova.edu

Other (IRB) Crystal Bass cb1691@nova.edu

Public Relations, Marketing & Creative 

Services

Alyssa Rothman rothmana@nova.edu

Public Safety Melanie Gomez mg3026@nova.edu

Shepard Broad College of Law Kamilah Clark kclark1@nova.edu


